P-1
P
1⁄4 DIN Ramp/Soak
Advanced Temperature/Process
Controller with Graphics and USB Interface
CN2300 Series
U  Graphical LCD Text Display (Red/Green)
U  Front Mounted USB Interface Port

with digital input
Comes complete with mounting bracket and operator's manual.
Ordering Examples: CN2301-R1-R2-R3, profile controller with
3 relay outputs, front USB interface, and operator’s manual.
OCW-2, OMEGACARESM extends standard 3-year warranty to a total
of 5 years.
CN2301-F1-R2-R3-LV, profile controller with 1 analog and 2 relay
outputs, low voltage, front USB interface, and operator’s manual.
OCW-2, OMEGACARESM extends standard 3-year warranty to a total
of 5 years.
 Output 1 Slot Description
 2300X-R1 Relay module
 2300X-DC1 DC pulse module
 2300X-F1 Linear DC module
 2300X-T1 Triac module
Output and Communications Options
(Field Installable Modules)
 Output 2 and 3 Slot Description
 2300X-R2 Relay module
 2300X-DC2 DC pulse module
 2300X-F2 Linear DC module
 2300X-T2 Triac module
 2300X-R23 Dual relay module
 2300X-DC23 Dual DC pulse module
 2300X-TPS Transmitter power supply